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                                         Specifikace předmětu smlouvy 

 

Ks Produktový kód (SKU) Popis produktu 

 

2 7720-32C-AC-F 
Extreme 7720-32C Switch - Ships with two AC front-to-

back airflow power supplies, six front-to-back airflow fans, 
one 4-post rac 

 

2 97004-7720-32C-AC-F EW NBD AHR 7720-32C-AC-F [ Term: 3 Year ]  

2 7000-PRMR-LIC-P 
Extreme 7000 Premier Feature License (Includes Integrated 

Application Hosting) 
 

2 97000-7000-PRMR-LIC-P EW TAC  OS 7000-PRMR-LIC-P [ Term: 3 Year ]  

4 10033 Pwr Cord,10A,CEE 7/7,IEC320-C13  

20 100G-SR4-QSFP100M 
100G SR4 QSFP28 100m MPO connector Multi-Mode 

MSA P/N EQPT1H4SR4UCM100. 
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